24.9 inch
2.52 inch
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UPK1 Series
Wattage & CCT Adjustable Area Light

2.Photocell is not support for trunnion mount and adjustable mount.
3.Motion sensor is not support for high voltage fixture.
Ordering Guide     Example: UPK1- UW3CCT - 400W-3-WM
400W
UPK- Rev 10-13-2023 PAGE 2 of 6
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
UPK1 Series
Wattage & CCT Adjustable Area Light
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W 60500 lm 151 lm/W 60000 lm 150 lm/W
400W 60500 lm 151 lm/W 60000 lm 150 lm/W
400W 61000 lm 151 lm/W 60800 lm 152 lm/W
UPK1-400W
Mountings with Photocell
Arm/Wall Mount Slipfitter Mount
*Yoke mount and adjustable mount does not support photocell.
DIST. TYPE
360W 56000 lm 156 lm/W 55000 lm 153 lm/W
320W 51000 lm 159 lm/W 50000 lm 156 lm/W
320W 51500 lm 161 lm/W 50500 lm 159 lm/W
300W 47000 lm 162 lm/W 46000 lm 159 lm/W
300W 4 7500 lm 164 lm/W 46500 lm 160 lm/W
360W 56000 lm 156 lm/W 55000 lm 153 lm/W
360W 56500 lm 156 lm/W 55500 lm 154 lm/W
320W 51000 lm 159 lm/W 50000 lm 156 lm/W
300W 47000 lm 162 lm/W 46000 lm 159 lm/W
3
4
5
4
3
5
4
5
3
5
4
3
Liron-Marketing
Highlight
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UPK1 Series
Wattage & CCT Adjustable Area Light
Optional Accessories
Photocell
- SKU: ALPC/ALPC-HV
- External Photocell is field installed or pre-installed by request
(Photocell is not support for trunnion mount and adjustable)
Plug and play motion sensor
- SKU: BL-ANT5-4T-PIR
- PIR motion sensor allows for security and energy saving.
Glare Shield
- SKU: UPK-Glare Shield
WATTAGE DIST.TYPE B U G
140W 3 3 0 3
180W 3 3 0 3
300W 3 4 0 4
EPA OF AREA LIGHT
Item
1
0.3632
4 @90˚3 @120˚3 @90˚2@180˚2 @120˚2 @90˚
1.04811.20781.04810.72640.88610.6849
0.4758300W 1.28491.39231.28490.95161.0590.8091